Oct•28-2010 04 30 PM JPMorgan Chase 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

NIrmorandLm 

To: Janet, JP Morgan

From: Harry Beller 

L
Date: October 28, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 0 

Please wire One Hundred Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Two Dollars & 75,1:00 
(5113,852.75) from the above account to: 

Bank Name: 

Credit to: 

Account number 

3tct:ting number 

Nexity Bank 

Merchants Commerical Bank 

For Further Credit to: Big Bear Construction Inc 

Account number: 

Referen:e: Mechanlcal oesal - Rem •€ 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number at